SmartClass™ Triple-Play Services (TPS)
Key Features • All-in-one tool for broadband services installation, including
Copper, POTS, ADSL1/2/2+, IP Data, VoIP, and IP Video
testing
• Triple-Play Services testing with QoS/QoE Pass/Fail
• Advanced IP Video analysis, including multiple HDTV
streams
• VoIP Phone Emulation using SIP, H.323 signaling protocols,

CE Marked
SMARTCLASS TPS
Ordering Information
11
Available Packages
The SmartClass TPS can be ordered in full configuration for high-end Triple-Play test demands, or it can be scaled down for specific needs and applications.
All packages include IP Data support for FTP/HTTP Throughput,Traceroute, and IP Ping Test.The unit is delivered standard in a carrying case with test leads.
Software Options Included
Order # Description Web VoIP MOS IP Video VMOS
ADSL2+ Annex A
SCTP-A-P8 SmartClass Triple-Play Silver Package (A) X X X X
SCTP-A-P15 SmartClass TPS Web and Video Best Value Package (A) X X
SCTP-A-P19 SmartClass TPS Web and VoIP Silver Package (A) X X X
Copper, ADSL2+ Annex A
SCTPC-A-P9 SmartClass Triple-Play Complete Package (A) X X X X X
SCTPC-A-P16 SmartClass TPS Web and Video Gold Package (A) X X X
ADSL2+ Annex B
SCTP-B-P8 SmartClass Triple-Play Silver Package (B) X X X X
SCTP-B-P15 SmartClass TPS Web and Video Best Value Package (B) X X
SCTP-B-P19 SmartClass TPS Web and VoIP Silver Package (B) X X X
Copper, ADSL2+ Annex B
SCTPC-B-P9 SmartClass Triple-Play Complete Package (B) X X X X X
SCTP-B-P16 SmartClass TPS Web and Video Gold Package (B) X X X
Software Options
Software options are factory installed with day of initial delivery or are field upgradeable on installed units.
SCTP-WEB Web Browser Option
SCTP-VOIP VoIP Option includes SIP, H.323, and MGCP signaling